Score Type: Strokeplay
CourselTee: 1562 - Men's Tees (White - Men)

Royal Montrose Mercantile

Competition Result

Mechanics Cup (Gross) / RNLI Spoon (Nett) (11/06/2022)

Division 1

Pos Name

1 Colin Frew

2 Mark Rennie

3 Andrew Moffat

4 Craig Traill

5 Kevin McGeachy
6 Andy Tringham

7 Steve Lyon

8 Mike Alves

9 Grant Strachan
10 Alan Cunningham
11 Allan Reoch

12 Barney Raku-Evans
13 Graham Bowman
14 David Thompson
15 Neil Paton

16 Scott Mcmillan
17 Mike Maguire

18 Scott Paton

19 Arthur Forsyth

20 Neil Smith

21 Aiden Spark

22 Duncan Maguire
23 Alastair Boyd

24 Willie Dryden

Hecp Gross
8 81
5 84
9 84
7 84
11 85
6 86
3 86
4 87
7 87
8 87
6 89
11 92
10 92
9 93
10 95
10 101
6 NR
5 NR
9 NR
10 NR
11 NR
9 NR
11 NR
4 NR

Marker Name
Not Selected
Allan Findlater
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Graeme

Archibald
Austin

Macdonald
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Andrew Hayton
Chris Beattie
Not Selected
Scott Paton
Not Selected
Ryan Spark
Not Selected
Not Selected

Not Selected

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE

and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

ClubV1 - Printed on 12/06/2022



Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: 1562 - Men's Tees (White - Men)

Division 1

Pos Name Hcp Gross Marker Name
25 lan Jamieson 5 NR Nayland
Maclaren
26 Michael Gove 10 NR Not Selected
27 Nik Faulkner 8 NR Not Selected
28 lan Watson 11 NR Not Selected
29 Ivan Tulloch 11 NR John Lloyd
30 Nayland Maclaren 7 DQ Not Selected

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: 1562 - Men's Tees (White - Men)

Division 2

Pos Name

1 Magnus Taylor

2 Raymond Craig

3 A C Barclay

4 Brian McKay

5 Alasdair McNab

6 Austin Macdonald
7 Joseph Hume

8 John Paton

9 Ryan Spark

10 Murray Smith

11 Rob Carnegie

12 Thomas Bolam

13 George Mitchell

14 Boff Anderson

15 Gordon Maiden

16 lain Clunie

17 Eric Anderson

18 Brian Leask

19 John Lloyd

20 Andrew Hayton

21 Chris Beattie

22 David A Clark

23 Allan T Fotheringham
24 Barry Reid

25 Malcolm McKenzie
26 Graeme Archibald

27 John Cullen

Hcp

12

20

12

17

12

13

19

12

16

15

16

18

16

18

13

13

23

15

16

17

13

13

21

12

17

18

14

Gross Marker Name

86 Not Selected
89 Not Selected
90 lain Clunie
90 Hayden Smith
90 Thomas Bolam
91 Not Selected
91 Not Selected
92 Not Selected
94 Aiden Spark
95 Not Selected
95 Not Selected
96 Alasdair
McNab
97 Not Selected
98 Fraser Auld
98 Not Selected
99 A C Barclay
100 Not Selected
101 Not Selected
102 Not Selected
105 Not Selected
NR Mike Maguire
NR Not Selected
NR Not Selected
NR Not Selected
NR Nik Faulkner
NR Not Selected

NR Not Selected

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: 1562 - Men's Tees (White - Men)

Division 2
Pos Name Hcp Gross Marker Name
28 John Young 20 NR Not Selected

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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